
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

0 

38 

110 

777 

103 

241 

04 

81 

07 

43 

34 

11A 

39 

71 

45 

7 

17 

3 

35 

9 

11 

74A 

3C 

41 

16 

86A 

5 

77 

06 

44 

1 

11B 

73 

193 

3A 

122 

3B 

Name 

George F. Balbach 

Troy Ermish 

Lisa Hansen 

Luke Oxner 

Thor Johnson 

Drake Dittman 

Ron Pawley 

Nicolas Clemence 

Chris Raeder 

Burt Williams 

Thomas Schluter 

Tom Tuttle 

Donnie Cluck 

Gregg Frey 

Richard Stuart Milne 

John Nash 

Stuart Blackwood 

Jim Lenehan 

Tom Benjamin 

John Stephens 

Jon Miller 

Patrick Crum 

Sharon Adelman 

Randy Acock 

Daniel Caggiano 

Jessica Johnk 

Andrew Meudt 

Monte Hein 

Skott Burkland 

Samuel Partin 

Charles Meudt 

Curt Johnston 

Walter Hollowell 

Jose Iturbe 

Clyde Stutzman 

Steven Schultze 

Glenn Maurer 

Class 

8AP 

8BS 

8BP 

8BS 

12bGTOG 

12bMP2 

12bMP3 

8BP 

8BS 

8AP 

8AP 

8BP 

8BS 

12bMP1 

8BS 

8CP 

8BS 

8AP 

8BS 

8CP 

12bMP2 

8BS 

8AP 

12bMP2 

8BS 

12bMP2 

12bMP2 

8BS 

8BP 

12bMP1 

12bMP2 

12bGT1G 

8GT 

8AP 

8CP 

8BS 

8RS 

Best Tm 

2:34.485 

2:37.103 

2:37.267 

2:37.642 

2:37.799 

2:38.123 

2:38.888 

2:38.906 

2:39.919 

2:40.313 

2:40.860 

2:41.453 

2:42.806 

2:42.948 

2:42.968 

2:43.199 

2:43.235 

2:44.220 

2:45.214 

2:46.322 

2:46.942 

2:47.361 

2:47.955 

2:48.156 

2:49.143 

2:49.604 

2:49.884 

2:50.259 

2:54.445 

2:55.008 

2:56.122 

2:56.552 

3:00.085 

3:00.320 

3:01.910 

3:10.495 

3:11.474 

2nd Best 

2:35.110 

2:37.608 

2:38.159 

2:39.679 

2:38.577 

2:44.250 

2:39.038 

2:39.268 

2:44.058 

2:40.979 

2:41.460 

2:42.741 

2:43.617 

2:43.257 

2:43.532 

2:48.963 

2:43.382 

2:45.762 

2:45.313 

2:46.608 

2:48.171 

2:47.660 

2:48.337 

2:49.035 

2:50.711 

2:54.801 

2:50.826 

2:54.825 

2:56.111 

2:57.631 

3:01.235 

3:00.564 

3:05.450 

3:11.136 

3:12.020 

Year 

1966 

1971 

1969 

1971 

1974 

1991 

2004 

1967 

1966 

1970 

1969 

1964 

1971 

1970 

1969 

1961 

1971 

1976 

1969 

1972 

1989 

1970 

1965 

1989 

1973 

1987 

1985 

1968 

1969 

1967 

1985 

1979 

1970 

1972 

1970 

1968 

1984 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911S 

Datsun 510 

BMW Schnitzer 2800CSL 

BMW 318is 

Lexus IS300 

Porsche 911S 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Lotus Elan Mark 2 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 914/6 

Datsun 510 

Lotus Super Seven 

Ford Escort RS 

Porsche 914/6 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 240Z 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Datsun 510 

Ginetta G4R 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Datsun 510 

BMW 325i 

BMW M635csi 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Jaguar XJS 

Triumph TR7 

Triumph TR6 

Porsche 911T 

Datsun 240Z 

Volvo 122-S 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Engine 

2400 

1800 

2200 

1800 

3500 

1836 

2800 

2000 

2000 

2397 

2700 

1558 

1998 

2400 

2000 

1536 

2026 

2000 

2007 

2400 

5700 

1800 

1596 

2500 

1800 

4000 

1800 

1991 

2000 

327 

2000 

2500 

2400 

2400 

1986 

2500 

Hometown 

Lake Bluff IL 

Tracy CA 

Chicago IL 

Greeley CO 

Kirkland WA 

Spearfish SD 

Greenwood AR 

Costa Mesa CA 

Austin TX 

Tulsa OK 

San Antonio TX 

Austin TX 

Irving TX 

Macungie PA 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Gulfport FL 

Houston TX 

Rydal PA 

Boulder CO 

Southlake TX 

Freeport FL 

Gettysburg PA 

Free Union VA 

Dallas TX 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Lakeville MN 

Ross TX 

Greeley CO 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Conway AR 

Brookfield WI 

Fairfield CA 

Albuquerque NM 

San Antonio TX 

Pilot Point TX 

Conroe TX 

Statesville NC 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#16 - Transponder failed, manual times for grid position.  
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SVRA Austin SpeedTour 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 14:31:43 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/5/2021 14:30 


